

Item Number	Item Description	Pay Unit	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		1. Low Bidder - Roney Woods Builder		2. - A.J. Rehmus & Son Inc.		3. Geiersbach Construction		4. Rohde Bros. Excavating		5. Green Tech Systems	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
Category 001 - Billable to Township															
2047011	Pavt, Rem	Syd	1,160.00	\$26.00	\$30,160.00	\$22.00	\$25,520.00	\$25.00	\$29,000.00	\$39.00	\$45,240.00	\$42.00	\$48,720.00	\$29.00	\$33,640.00
3017021	Cl II Subbase, C.I.P	Cyd	125.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$13.00	\$1,625.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$105.00	\$13,125.00
3027021	*Aggregate Base, 22A	Ton	12.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$26.00	\$312.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$49.00	\$588.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
4027001	Catch Basin Lead, Rem & Repl	Ft	40.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00
4037050	Dr Structure, Adjust	Each	8.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$495.00	\$3,960.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
5010025	Hand Patching, HMA	Ton	12.00	\$175.00	\$2,100.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$195.00	\$2,340.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
6027011	Conc Pavt w/ Int Curb, Reinf, 6"	Syd	825.00	\$56.00	\$46,200.00	\$61.00	\$50,325.00	\$77.00	\$63,525.00	\$90.00	\$74,250.00	\$90.00	\$74,250.00	\$140.00	\$115,500.00
6027011	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	Syd	216.00	\$51.00	\$11,016.00	\$56.00	\$12,096.00	\$67.00	\$14,472.00	\$72.00	\$15,552.00	\$72.00	\$15,552.00	\$130.00	\$28,080.00
6027011	Conc Driveway, Reinf, 6 inch	Syd	59.00	\$51.00	\$3,009.00	\$56.00	\$3,304.00	\$57.00	\$3,363.00	\$72.00	\$4,248.00	\$72.00	\$4,248.00	\$80.00	\$4,720.00
6037050	Dowels, Epoxy Anchored	Each	887.00	\$4.00	\$3,548.00	\$4.70	\$4,168.90	\$12.00	\$10,644.00	\$12.00	\$10,644.00	\$13.00	\$11,531.00	\$10.00	\$8,870.00
8127051	Maintaining Traffic (Saginaw Twp)	LSum	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8127051	Maintaining Traffic (Carrollton Twp)	LSum	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$805.00	\$805.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
				TOTAL BILLABLE TO TOWNSHIP	\$109,493.00		\$110,000.90		\$143,189.00		\$170,027.00		\$181,776.00		\$263,935.00
Category 002 - Not Billable to Township															
4027001	Catch Basin Lead (Install Only)	Ft	125.00	\$35.00	\$4,375.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$48.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
4037050	Structure, 2' Dia w/cover (Install On	Each	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
6537001	Slope Restoration	Syd	150.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
				TOTAL NOT-BILLABLE TO TOWNSHIP	\$7,125.00		\$5,550.00		\$4,625.00		\$7,900.00		\$4,175.00		\$8,650.00
				Total Bid	\$116,618.00		\$115,550.90		\$147,814.00		\$177,927.00		\$185,951.00		\$272,585.00
				% of Eng Est	100.00%		99.08%		126.75%		152.57%		159.45%		233.74%
				% over/under	0		-0.72%		26.75%		52.57%		59.45%		133.74%